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The attached list will help consumers find the websites to register their infant and toddler durable products online.   We researched 
makers of children’s products and included them in this list to provide a “one stop” resource for consumers that includes as many 
manufacturers as we could identify.   
 
The new law requiring product registration, both via cards and online, went into effect for many products manufactured after June 28, 
2010.  Others (noted in the directory) will be required to have the system in place after December 2010.  The law covers products 
manufactured after those dates, so the products currently on store shelves may not have the cards available.  
 
Parents should use this directory now to register both newly purchased products and items you are already using with your children.  
Try using a form, such as the Child Product Safety Checklist available at www.KidsInDanger.org to make a list of products before you 
get to the computer. 
The form and its contents can’t be used for marketing or sold -- it can only be used to notify you in case of a recall or other safety 
issue regarding the product.  Registering your products online and providing your email address is the most effective way to ensure 
you are notified in the event of a recall.  
 
We were pleased that so many manufacturers already offer the product registration form on their sites, including the prohibition on 
marketing. We applaud their efforts to provide consumers with this important safety tool.  
 
But some manufacturers, as can be seen on the list, either don’t know about the new requirement or aren’t yet complying.  We urge 
CPSC and other regulators, such as states’ Attorneys General to monitor compliance.  We urge all manufacturers to actively 
participate and do what they can to get all their products registered – it will make any future recalls much more effective.   
 
We will be working to improve this list. If we are missing sites or manufacturers, please send the information to 
email@kidsindanger.org or cfa@consumerfed.org .   
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Manufacturer Web link to product registration card 
#  
4moms https://www.4moms.com/product_registrations/new 
A  
Abiie, LLC http://www.abiie.com/registration.html 
AFG International, Inc. http://www.afgbabyfurniture.com/page/43.htm 
Amwan Inc. dba L.A. Baby http://www.lababyco.com/registration 
Arm's Reach Concepts, Inc. https://www.armsreach.com/pages/product-registration 
Angelcare https://angelcarebaby.com/us_en/product-registration 
Artsana USA, Inc. (Chicco) https://registration.chiccousa.com/chicco-product-registration.aspx 
Atlantic Furniture NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Avalon Products No website, send email to avalonprod@aol.com 

B  
BABA BABY NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Baby Appleseed https://babyappleseed.com/product-registration/ 
Baby Cache NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Baby Delight https://babydelight.com/product-registration/ 
Baby Einstein https://www.kids2.com/customer-service/product-registration 
Baby Jogger Company http://www.babyjogger.com/ProductRegistrationDisplayView 
Baby King NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Baby K’tan https://www.babyktan.com/registration 
Baby Patent https://babypatent.com/registration 
Baby Planet http://babyplanet.world/support/product-registration/ 
Baby Trend, Inc. https://www.babytrend.com/product-registration 
Baby Tula https://babytula.com/pages/product-registration 
BabyBjōrn https://babybjorn.freshdesk.com/en/support/tickets/new/ 
Babyletto https://babyletto.com/pages/registrations 
Badger Basket https://badgerbasket.com/product-registration/ 
Balboa Baby & Co. LLC https://www.balboababy.com/product-resources/#product-registration 
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Bassett Furniture Industries https://www.bassettfurniture.com/customer-service/product-registration.asp 
Bellini NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Bergeron By Design (Keekaroo) https://www.keekaroo.com/keekaroo-warranty 
Bertini Baby https://www.bertinibaby.com/eng/registration 
Besrey NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Bivona & Company https://www.babysafetyalert.com/bivona/ 
Bloom https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSen7VQu8hDTEHoXhSnCIKN27XXJlkdh_dDK5pEACScUdyZkVw/viewform 
Blooming Bath NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Bob Trailers http://www.bobgear.com/register/ 
Boba https://boba.com/pages/boba-product-registration 
Bonavita- Div. Of LaJobi Sales No website 
Bratt Decor http://www.brattdecor.com/productregister.cfm 
Britax Child Safety, Inc. http://www.britaxusa.com/registration 
BubbleBum NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Bugaboo Design & Sales https://bugaboo.secure.force.com/cpsiaregistration 
Bumbleride https://bumbleride.com/pages/product-registration 
Bumbo http://www.bumbousa.com/safety-recall/product-registration/ 
Burlington Basket Co. No website 

C  
C&T International https://www.sorellefurniture.com/product-registration/ 
Capretti Home http://caprettidesign.com/registration 
Cardinal Gates http://www.cardinalgates.com/customer-registration.html 
Carter’s https://www.carters.com/on/demandware.store/Sites-Carters-Site/default/ProductRegistration-Start 
Centennial https://www.centennialnursery.com/product-registration/ 
Chicco, USA https://registration.chiccousa.com/chicco-product-registration.aspx 
Child Craft https://www.childcraftbaby.com/product-registration 
Ciao! Baby https://theportablehighchair.com/product-details/registration/ 
Clek  http://clekinc.com/register/  
Cocoon NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
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Colgate https://colgatekids.com/resources/product-registration/ 
Combi International Corp. http://www.combiusa.com/Customer-Care/Product-Registration.aspx 
Community Playthings http://www.communityplaythings.com/ProductRegistration/index.html 
Cosco https://www.coscoproducts.com/eng/registration_recall 
Cosi Bella https://www.babysafetyalert.com/bivona/ 
Coverplay https://www.coverplayard.com/register/ 
Creative Baby, Inc. https://creativebabyinc.com/pages/product-registration 
Cybex http://register.cybex-online.com/ 
D  
Davinci Baby https://davincibaby.com/pages/registrations 
Delta Enterprise Corp. https://www.deltachildren.com/pages/product-registration 
Dex Products https://www.dexbaby.com/product-registration 
Diono https://www.diono.com/us/product-registration/ 
Dolce Babi https://www.babysafetyalert.com/bivona/ 
Doona https://www.shopdoona.com/pages/product-registration 
Dorel Asia https://www.dorelliving.com/eng/registration 
Dorel Juvenile Grp/Cosco/Quinny/Maxi Cosi/Safety 1st https://www.safety1st.com/registration 
Double Blessings No website 
Dream on Me (Mia Moda) https://dreamonme.com/customercare/registration/ 
duc duc, llc https://ducducnyc.com/product-registration 
Dutailier Group http://www.dutailier.com/carte-enregistrement/ 
E  

Easy Walker Distribution Serv. No website 
Englacha USA, Inc. NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  
Ergobaby https://ergobaby.com/product-registration 
Evenflo Company, Inc./ Gerry Wood Products https://plweb.evenflo.com/ProductRegistration/Default.aspx 
Ever Bright International Ltd. No website, send email to: ninghuaiming@timecrown.com.cn 
Evolur https://www.evolurbaby.com/customer-care/product-registration/ 
F  
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Fisher-Price http://service.mattel.com/registration/ 
Foremost Groups, Inc. http://www.foremostgroups.com/warranty/ 
Foundations Worldwide, Inc.  http://www.foundations.com/forms/productregistration.html 
G  

GMI https://www.gmigates.com/product-registration 

Go-Go Babyz https://www.gogobabyz.com/CustomerService/ProductRegistration 
Goldbug, Inc. http://babysafetyalert.com/goldbug/index.php 
Graco's Children Products, Inc. http://www.gracobaby.com/ProductRegistrationDisplayView 
Green Frog NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  
Guava https://www.guavafamily.com/pages/product-registration 
H  
Halo Innovations Inc. https://www.halosleep.com/halo-product-registration/ 
Happiest Baby Inc. https://happiestbaby.zendesk.com/hc/en-us/requests/new?ticket_form_id=340887 
Hatch NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  

Hauck Fun for Kids, Inc. NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  

Hiccapop https://www.hiccapop.com/pages/product-registration 
HIS Juvenile, Inc. NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  
HomePop (Kinfine) NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  
Hushamok, Ltd. No website 
I  
ICandy America, Inc. Registration Link Doesn’t Work 

IKEA http://info.ikea-usa.com/registration/ 
Inglesina https://www.inglesina.us/service-center/product-registration 
Infantino https://infantino.com/pages/product-registration 
J  
JJ Cole https://us.tomy.com/productregistration 

Joolz USA Inc.  https://register.joolz.com/ 
Joovy, LLC http://www.joovy.com/registerproduct.aspx 
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JUJU Roo, LLC No website, send email to: renushka29@yahoo.com 
K  
The Kalencom Corp. No registration info on website 

Kalon Studios http://kalonstudios.com/register/ 
Keekroo - Bergeron By Design https://www.keekaroo.com/keekaroo-warranty 
Kel-Gar, Inc. No website 
Kelty Kids http://www.kelty.com/KidsProductRegistration.aspx 
Kidco https://www.kidco.com/product-registration/ 
Kidiway https://www.kidiway.com/en/register-product 
KidsEmbrace https://www.kidsembrace.com/pages/product-registration 
Kingsley https://www.kingsleybaby.com/product-registration/ 
Kokopax, LLC No website 
Kolcraft Enterprises, Inc. https://www.kolcraft.com/product-registration/ 
Korbex International LLC https://korbexbaby.com/register-product/ 
L  
L.A. Baby Products http://www.lababyco.com/registration 
Lajobi, Inc. http://babysafetyalert.com/lajobi/warr_reg.php (no website) 

Larktale https://larktale.com/pages/productregistration 
Lascal / Regal Lager, Inc. http://www.regallager.com/register/default.aspx 
Leachco, Inc. NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Learning Curve Brands https://us.tomy.com/productregistration 
Legacy Classic Furniture NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  
LILLEbaby https://www.lillebaby.com/pages/register-your-product 
Little Miss Liberty Round Crib No website 
Little Seeds https://www.littleseedskids.com/register/ 
Little Tikes https://www.littletikes.com/blog/toddler-product-registration/ 
Lovey Duds NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Lulyboo https://lulyboo.com/pages/product-registration 
Lusso Baby NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
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M  
Maclaren USA Inc. NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  
MamaLittleHelper, LLC NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  

Maya Wrap https://mayawrap.com/pages/product-registration 
Meco Corporation https://mecocorp.com/register-your-product/ 
Mifold https://mifold.com/pages/register-your-booster 
Milliard https://www.milliardbedding.com/product-registration/ 
Million Dollar Baby/DaVinci/Babyletto/Nurseryworks http://www.milliondollarbaby.com/registrations/new 
Mission Critical https://www.missioncritical.cc/pages/register 
Moby Wrap https://mobywrap.com/product-registration/ 
Mockingbird https://hellomockingbird.com/pages/register-product 
Mommy's Helper, Inc. NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Monte https://montedesign.com/pages/product-registration 
Munchkin, Inc. https://www.munchkin.com/product-registration 
Munire Furniture, Inc. No website 
Mutsy USA NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Muu Inc. No website 
N  
NAP, Inc. No website 
Natart Juvenile Inc./ALDI/TULIP https://natartjuvenile.com/product-registration/ 
Naturepedic https://www.naturepedic.com/registration/ 

Nest Juvenile https://nestjuvenile.com/product-registration/ 
NettoCollection NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Nook https://nooksleep.com/pages/product-registration 
North States Industries, Inc. http://babysafetyalert.com/northstates/ 
Nuna Baby Essentials, Inc. https://www.nunababy.com/usa/register-gear 
Nursery Smart/Nursery Basics NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Nurseryworks http://www.nurseryworks.net/registrations/new 
O  
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Oeuf https://oeufnyc.com/pages/product-registration 
Oilo Studio NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Onya https://onyababy.com/pages/product-registration 

Orbelle Trade, Inc. http://www.orbelle.com/product-registry-2/ 
Orbit Baby, Inc. https://orbitbabyusa.com/pages/register 
Oxford Baby https://oxfordbabyandkids.com/customer-assistance/product-registration/ 
OXO https://www.oxo.com/productregistration 
Ozlo Baby https://ozlobaby.com/customer-assistance/product-registration/ 
P  
Pali - Design http://www.pali-design.com/pali_prodreg/ 
Peg Perego, USA https://us.pegperego.com/product-registration-warranty 
Petunia Pickle Bottom NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  

Phil & Teds USA, Inc. https://philandteds.com/us/Support/Product-registration 
Philips/Avent https://www.usa.philips.com/content/B2C/en_US/myphilips/login.html/ 
Primo https://www.primobaby.com/pages/product-registration 
Prince Lionheart https://www.princelionheart.com/product-registration/ 
Pt. Domusindo Perdana NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Puj https://puj.com/pages/product-registration 
Q  
Q Collection No website 
Qdos https://qdossafety.com/CustomerCare#Reg 
Quinny http://www.quinny.com/us-en/service/register-your-quinny/ 
R  

Recaro North America, Inc. NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  

Regal Lager https://regallager.com/CustomerCare#register 
Regalo International https://regalo-baby.com/register 

Rockland Furniture NO WEB SITE: send email to: info@rocklandfurniture.com 
Romina Furniture https://rominafurniture.com/pages/product-registration 
Russell & Mackenna, Inc. (Maine Cottage) NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
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S  
Safety 1st, Inc./Dorel Juvenile Group http://www.djgusa.com/usa/eng/Registration 
Scandinavian Child/Svan Registration link broken on website 
Silva Furniture https://silvafurniture.com/pages/register-your-furniture 

Silver Cross NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY 
Simmons Juvenile Furniture https://www.deltachildren.com/pages/product-registration 
Simmons Kids Manufacturing Co. https://www.deltachildren.com/pages/product-registration 
Skip Hop Inc.  https://www.skiphop.com/on/demandware.store/Sites-Carters-Site/default/ProductRegistration-Start 
Smart Retract Inc.  https://retract-a-gate.com/registerproduct/ 
Smartstuff Furniture https://www.smartstufffurniture.com/home/nurseryregistration 
Snoo https://happiestbaby.zendesk.com/hc/en-us/requests/new?ticket_form_id=340887 
So-Ro, Inc. NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY (US website doesn’t work) 
Soft Gear http://www.soft-gear.com/registration.php 
Soho Baby https://sohobaby.com/customer-assistance/product-registration/ 
Solly Baby https://shop.sollybaby.com/pages/product-registration 
Sony Electronics, Inc. https://productregistration.sony.com/en-us/register 
Spot on Square Registration link broken on site 
Stokke, Inc. https://www.stokke.com/USA/en-us/articles/product-registration.html 
Stone and Leigh https://www.stoneandleigh.com/product-registration/ 
Stork Craft Manufacturing Inc. http://www.storkcraft.com/Register.aspx 
Suite Bebe http://www.suitebebe.com/product-registration/ 
Summer Infant, Inc. http://www.summerinfant.com/Product-Registration/Product-Registration-Form.aspx 
Sunshine Kids Juvenile Products (Diono) https://www.diono.com/welcome/#register 
T  
Tee-Zed Products, LLC http://www.tee-zed.com.au/product-registration/ 
The Ergo Baby Carrier https://ergobaby.com/product-registration 
The Shrunks https://www.theshrunks.com/product-registration/ 
Thea & Company NO WEB SITE: send email to: stephen.chen@theacompany.com 
Thule https://www.thule.com/en-us/product-registration 
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Ti Amo https://www.babysafetyalert.com/bivona/ 
Tike Tech http://www.tiketech.com/support-reg.php 
Tiny Love NO ONLINE PRODUCT REGISTRATION AVAILABLE CURRENTLY  
Tomy https://us.tomy.com/productregistration 
U  
Ubabub https://ubabub.us/pages/product-registration 
UPPA Baby https://uppababy.com/register/ 
V  

Valcobaby http://www.valcobaby.com/warranty/recall_registration 
Veer Gear, LLC https://www.goveer.com/register/ 
W  

WemadeMe https://www.wemademe.com/product-registration/ 
Westwood Design https://www.westwoodbaby.com/registration/ 
Z  

Zoe Baby Products https://zoestrollers.com/pages/register-your-zoe 
 
 
 


